
1° CATEGORIA

1° Lordo GIOVANNI DEL PUNTA COSMOPOLITAN 36

1° Netto FRANCO LEONIDE COSMOPOLITAN 48

2° Netto ALLEGRA CECCARINI TIRRENIA 42

2° CATEGORIA

1° Netto GUGLIELMO GAGNESI ALISEI PIETRASANTA 49

2° Netto DIEGO BONGI MARIGOLA 42

CALLAWAY SUMMER CUP

COSMOPOLITAN GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB SSD

domenica 21 luglio 2024

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI 



1° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  36

2° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 35

3° MICHELOTTI MASSIMO BERGAMO ALBENZA 10 S 28

CECCARINI ALLEGRA TIRRENIA 14 J L 28

5° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 26

6° PERRINO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 25

GUIDI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 25

8° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 24

9° CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 23

FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 23

CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 4 S 23

TONELLI (*) FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 23

CAMPOLI ILARIA TIRRENIA 13 S L 23

GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 23

ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 23

16° BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 22

17° BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 6 S L 21

BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 21

TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 21

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 21

GARINI ANTONIO GIUSEPPE ROVEDINE 15 S 21

22° BRAMANTI (*) GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 20

23° GAGNESI GUGLIELMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 30 S 19

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 19

25° PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 18

BONGIOVANNI ROBERTO PAVONIERE 13 S 18

27° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 17

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 17

29° PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 16

PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 16

VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 16

ESCHINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 16

HUYBEN (*) MARC PAVONIERE 24 S 16

34° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 15

CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 15

36° CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 14

GIOVANELLI GIACOMO COSMOPOLITAN 28  14

CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 14

39° BATTISTINI (*) SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 13

40° VATTERONI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 23  12

41° SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 11

LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 11

DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 11

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 11

BAUDONE (*) LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 11

PINI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 11

47° VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 32 S L 10

FAGIOLI TIZIANO FIRENZE UGOLINO 15 S 10

CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA COSMOPOLITAN 31  L 10

BONGI DIEGO MARIGOLA 36  10

DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 10

52° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 9

BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 9

FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 9

MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 9

TERRANOVA ANTONELLA PAVONIERE 29 S L 9

RIVOSECCHI (*) MIRCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 9
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58° TAURINO (*) DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 8

RAMBALDI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 8

60° GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 26 S L 7

GAVAZZI ANTONELLA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 7

PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 7

DELL'AMICO PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 7

64° ROSSI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 6

Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 6

DELIA TIZIANA CASTELCONTURBIA 36 S L 6

GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 6

68° FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 4

69° CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 3

70° MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 35 S 2

71° VAUDO DAMIANO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S SQ. 3.3b

ALBERTELLA ALBERTO VICOPELAGO 7 S N.R.

CAMPOLI OTTAVIO TIRRENIA 20 S N.P.

MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 24  L N.P.

TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 21 S N.P.
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1° LEONIDE FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 48

2° CECCARINI ALLEGRA TIRRENIA 14 J L 42

3° GUIDI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 39

4° MICHELOTTI MASSIMO BERGAMO ALBENZA 10 S 38

5° GIRIBALDI NICOLA COSMOPOLITAN 15 S 37

6° BORIS RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 36

CAMPOLI ILARIA TIRRENIA 13 S L 36

8° DEL PUNTA GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN -1  35

GARINI ANTONIO GIUSEPPE ROVEDINE 15 S 35

10° PERRINO ROBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 34

11° FANUCCHI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 33

CORRIAS SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 33

GEMIGNANI ALESSANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 33

ALLEGRANTI FABIO COSMOPOLITAN 12 S 33

15° BONGIORNO GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 13 S 32

PADOVANI MASSIMO COSMOPOLITAN 17 S 32

17° CASALI ANNA MARIA COSMOPOLITAN 18 S L 31

LUNARDI SANDRO COSMOPOLITAN 18 S 31

19° GABBANINI LUIGI COSMOPOLITAN 7 S 30

BAUDONE ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 10 S 30

21° BONGIOVANNI ROBERTO PAVONIERE 13 S 29

22° CRESTACCI RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 4 S 27

23° BONFANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 6 S L 25

24° DINI DINO COSMOPOLITAN 16 S 24

25° FAGIOLI TIZIANO FIRENZE UGOLINO 15 S 23

26° RAMBALDI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 14 S 14

27° ALBERTELLA ALBERTO VICOPELAGO 7 S N.R.
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1° GAGNESI GUGLIELMO ALISEI PIETRASANTA 30 S 49

2° BONGI DIEGO MARIGOLA 36  42

FERRETTI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 42

4° TRENTIN GUGLIELMO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 41

TONELLI FRANCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 41

6° PAZZAGLIA RICCARDO COSMOPOLITAN 31 S 40

BRAMANTI GIAN PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 20 S 40

8° DELLA NINA PAOLA COSMOPOLITAN 35 S L 39

9° GIOVANELLI GIACOMO COSMOPOLITAN 28  38

CARELLI ALBERTO GIORGI COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 38

BATTISTINI SILVIO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 38

12° MACCANTI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S L 37

LANDOZZI GIANLUCA COSMOPOLITAN 34 S 37

MAGGI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 30 S L 37

PANICHI VINCENZO COSMOPOLITAN 21 S 37

16° DE BOCCARD CARLO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 36

GIUNTINI CLAUDIO COSMOPOLITAN 28 S 36

18° VATRELLA CRISTINA COSMOPOLITAN 20 S L 35

19° TERRANOVA ANTONELLA PAVONIERE 29 S L 34

HUYBEN MARC PAVONIERE 24 S 34

21° BANDECCHI LUCIANO COSMOPOLITAN 33 S 33

VOLLAND EVA - LOTTA COSMOPOLITAN 32 S L 33

Della Santina Riccardo COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 33

CHIANTINI ALESSANDRA COSMOPOLITAN 31  L 33

25° PINTO PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 36 S L 32

DELIA TIZIANA CASTELCONTURBIA 36 S L 32

27° ESCHINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 22 S 31

SGORBINI DANIELE COSMOPOLITAN 23 S 31

CECCARELLI PATRIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 19 S L 31

DELL'AMICO PAOLO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 31

TAURINO DONATO COSMOPOLITAN 24 S 31

32° BAUDONE LORENZO COSMOPOLITAN 26 S 30

VATTERONI LUCA COSMOPOLITAN 23  30

34° PINI MONICA COSMOPOLITAN 22 S L 29

RIVOSECCHI MIRCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 29

36° GALLI MARIA LETIZIA COSMOPOLITAN 26 S L 28

37° PALAGI MARCO COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 27

GAVAZZI ANTONELLA COSMOPOLITAN 28 S L 27

39° ROSSI ANDREA COSMOPOLITAN 27 S 26

MUSELLI MASSIMO BARLASSINA 35 S 26

41° GIANNERINI GRAZIANO COSMOPOLITAN 25 S 24

42° FRANCESCHI ALBERTO COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 23

43° FURBETTA FRANCESCO COSMOPOLITAN 19 S 21

44° CHIANTINI GIOVANNI COSMOPOLITAN 36 S 16

45° VAUDO DAMIANO COSMOPOLITAN 22 S SQ. 3.3b

CAMPOLI OTTAVIO TIRRENIA 20 S N.P.

MARTINELLI FEDERICA COSMOPOLITAN 24  L N.P.

TEMPESTI SIMONE COSMOPOLITAN 21 S N.P.
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